
Schedule
2024 Yukon Indoor Championships

TEAMS

13U 14U 15U 16U 17U 18U

BOYS

A
B
C

13BA
13BB
13BC

SVC
SVC
SVC

14BA
14BB
14BC

SVC
SVC

15BA
15BB

SVC
SVC

16BA
16BB

SVC
SVC

17BA
17BB

SVC
SVC

18BA
18BB

GIRLS

SVC
SVC
HYVC
HYVC

13GA
13GB
13GC
13GD

SVC
SVC
SVC
HYVC

14GA
14GB
14GC
14GD

SVC
SVC
FARO
HYVC

15GA
15GB
15GC
15GD

SVC
HYVC

16GA
16GB

SVC
HYVC

17GA
17GB

HYVC 18GA

MATCHES

Time Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

Friday, April 5, 2024

4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

13GA vs 13GB
13GC vs 13GD
13BA vs 13BB
13BA vs 13BC
13GA vs 13GD

14BA vs 14BB
14BA vs 14BC
14BC vs 14BB
14BB vs 14BA
14BA vs 14BC

14GA vs 14GB
14GC vs 14GD
14GA vs 14GC
14GB vs 14GD
14GA vs 14GD

Saturday, April 6, 2024

8:30 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:30 pm

1A
2A

13GC vs 13GB
13BC vs 13BB
13BA vs 13BB
13GA vs 13GC
13GD vs 13GB
13BC vs 13BB
13BA vs 13BC

13UB #1 vs 13UB #2
13UG #1 vs 13UG #4
13UG #2 vs 13UG #3

1A-W vs 2A-W
16GB vs 15GC

1B
2B

14BC vs 14BB
14UB #1 vs 14UB#2
14UG #1 vs 14UG#4
14UG #2 vs 14UG#3

1B-W vs 2B-W
17GA vs 17GB
16GB vs 15GA
15GA vs 15GD
17GB vs 18GA
16GA vs 16GB
15GB vs 15GD
17GA vs 18GA

14GB vs 14GC
15GC vs 15GD
15GA vs 15GB
17BA vs 17BB
16GA vs 15GB
16GA vs 15GC
18BA vs 18BB
16BA vs 16BB
15BA vs 16BB
17BA vs 18BA
15BB vs 16BB
16BA vs 15BA
17BB vs 18BB
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Sunday, April 7, 2024

8:30 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm

3A
4A

16GB vs 15GB
16GB vs 15GD
15GC vs 15GB
15BA vs 15BB

15/6UB #1 vs 15/16UB #4
15/6UB #2 vs 15/16UB #3

3A-W vs 4A-W

3B
4B

5B

16GA vs 15GA
15GA vs 15GC
16GA vs 15GD

15/6UG #1 vs 15/16UG #4
15/6UG #2 vs 15/16UG #3

3B-W vs 4B-W
17/8UB #2 vs 17/8UB #3 1C

16BA vs 15BB
17GA vs 17GB
17GA vs 18GA
17BA vs 18BB
18BA vs 17BB
17GB vs 18GA

17/8UB #1 vs 17/8UB #4

3:30 pm
4:45 pm

17/8UG #1 vs 17/8UG #2
1C-W vs 5B-W

NOTES:
● Teams must provide their own scorekeeper for games.
● Teams must provide their own volleyballs for warm up.
● All games are two (2) sets, except for the 17U/18U final matches which are best of three (3) sets. In the

event of a match tie, the team with the most points won will be given the credit for the match.
● In the event of standing’s tie after the round-robin, head-to-head results between teams will be

considered, followed by a point differential, if necessary, to determine the rankings for playoffs.

FORMAT:
13UB - Double Round-Robin > Finals
13UG - Single Round-Robin > Semi-Finals > Finals
14UB - Double Round-Robin > Finals
14UG - Single Round-Robin > Semi-Finals > Finals
15UB + 16UB - Single Round-Robin > Semi-Finals > Finals
15UG + 16UG - Single Round-Robin > Semi-Finals > Finals
17UB + 18UB - Single Round-Robin > Semi-Finals > Finals (full court)
17UG + 18UG - Double Round-Robin > Finals (full court)
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