

## **Schedule**

## **2024 Yukon Indoor Championships**

TEAMS											
13U		14U		15U		16U		17U		18U	
BOYS											
A B C	13BA 13BB 13BC	SVC SVC SVC	14BA 14BB 14BC	SVC SVC	15BA 15BB	SVC SVC	16BA 16BB	SVC SVC	17BA 17BB	SVC SVC	18BA 18BB
	GIRLS										
SVC SVC HYVC HYVC	13GA 13GB 13GC 13GD	SVC SVC SVC HYVC	14GA 14GB 14GC 14GD	SVC SVC FARO HYVC	15GA 15GB 15GC 15GD	SVC HYVC	16GA 16GB	SVC HYVC	17GA 17GB	HYVC	18GA

MATCHES									
Time		Court 1		Court 2	Court 3				
Friday, April 5, 2024									
4:30 pm 5:30 pm 6:30 pm 7:30 pm 8:30 pm		13GA vs 13GB 13GC vs 13GD 13BA vs 13BB 13BA vs 13BC 13GA vs 13GD		14BA vs 14BB 14BA vs 14BC 14BC vs 14BB 14BB vs 14BA 14BA vs 14BC	14GA vs 14GB 14GC vs 14GD 14GA vs 14GC 14GB vs 14GD 14GA vs 14GD				
Saturday, April 6, 2024									
8:30 am 9:30 am 10:30 am 11:30 am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm 4:30 pm 5:30 pm 6:30 pm 7:30 pm	1A 2A	13GC vs 13GB 13BC vs 13BB 13BA vs 13BB 13GA vs 13GC 13GD vs 13GB 13BC vs 13BB 13BA vs 13BC 13UB #1 vs 13UB #2 13UG #1 vs 13UG #4 13UG #2 vs 13UG #3 1A-W vs 2A-W 16GB vs 15GC	1B 2B	14BC vs 14BB 14UB #1 vs 14UB#2 14UG #1 vs 14UG#4 14UG #2 vs 14UG#3 1B-W vs 2B-W 17GA vs 17GB 16GB vs 15GA 15GA vs 15GD 17GB vs 18GA 16GA vs 16GB 15GB vs 15GD	14GB vs 14GC 15GC vs 15GD 15GA vs 15GB 17BA vs 17BB 16GA vs 15GB 16GA vs 15GC 18BA vs 18BB 16BA vs 16BB 15BA vs 16BB 17BA vs 16BB 17BA vs 16BB 15BB vs 16BB 16BA vs 15BA				



Sunday, April 7, 2024							
8:30 am 9:30 am 10:30 am 11:30 am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pm	3A 4A	16GB vs 15GB 16GB vs 15GD 15GC vs 15GB 15BA vs 15BB 15/6UB #1 vs 15/16UB #4 15/6UB #2 vs 15/16UB #3 3A-W vs 4A-W	3B 4B 5B	16GA vs 15GA 15GA vs 15GC 16GA vs 15GD 15/6UG #1 vs 15/16UG #4 15/6UG #2 vs 15/16UG #3 3B-W vs 4B-W 17/8UB #2 vs 17/8UB #3	1C	16BA vs 15BB 17GA vs 17GB 17GA vs 18GA 17BA vs 18BB 18BA vs 17BB 17GB vs 18GA 17/8UB #1 vs 17/8UB #4	
3:30 pm 4:45 pm	17/8UG #1 vs 17/8UG #2 1C-W vs 5B-W						

## **NOTES:**

- Teams must provide their own scorekeeper for games.
- Teams must provide their own volleyballs for warm up.
- All games are two (2) sets, except for the 17U/18U final matches which are best of three (3) sets. In the event of a match tie, the team with the most points won will be given the credit for the match.
- In the event of standing's tie after the round-robin, head-to-head results between teams will be considered, followed by a point differential, if necessary, to determine the rankings for playoffs.

## **FORMAT:**

13UB - Double Round-Robin > Finals

13UG - Single Round-Robin > Semi-Finals > Finals

14UB - Double Round-Robin > Finals

**14UG** - Single Round-Robin > Semi-Finals > Finals

15UB + 16UB - Single Round-Robin > Semi-Finals > Finals

**15UG + 16UG** - Single Round-Robin > Semi-Finals > Finals

17UB + 18UB - Single Round-Robin > Semi-Finals > Finals (full court)

17UG + 18UG - Double Round-Robin > Finals (full court)